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The Card of Tartinery from New York includes about 131 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $17.0.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/tartinery/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Tartinery Yenu

Salads

WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Non {lcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
Alcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

Entrées

RAVIOLES DU ROYANS
Mains

WAKE ME UP
Sandwiches
GRASS FED BURGER

Sweels

STRAWBERRY TARTINE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Soft Drinks
Main Course

QUINOA BOWL

$13.5

$4.0

$14.0

$15.5

$8.0

$19.0

$8.0

$8.0

$18.5

$14.0

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Fresh Juices
SWEET GINGER
Wain

CHIA BOWL

Homemade Cakses

CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Cold Drinks
ICED CHOCOLATE
dmerican Tood
EGGS BENEDICT

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Toasts

CHESTNUT MUSHROOM

Milksshakes

MILK SHAKES

Aperitivo - fiperitifs

KIR ROYAL

$7.0

$14.0

$8.0

$8.0

$4.0

$15.0

$4.0

$9.0

$16.0
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Platos Tuertes

SALMON EN PAPILLOTE $29.0

Beverages

COLD BREW ICED COFFEE $4.5

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Fresh Juice

DELICIOUS TRIO $8.0

Entree

SHORT RIB BOURGUIGNON

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME $16.5

Sides

SAUTEED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $8.0

flvocadoria - Vegan Triendly

HUMMUS AVOCADO $13.5
COQUILLETTES $19.0
CHAMPAGNE BRUT 1ER CRU $16.0
Rose

2016 LE ROSE BY TARTINERY $12.0

Specialty Cocklails

PINK SANGRIA $11.0

OTHERSIDE IPA $8.0

Egg Specialties

SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST $9.0
[ ]

Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 CABERNET SAUVIGNON $10.0

Teas

SENCHA $4.0

Raw Bar

SALMON AVOCADO TARTARE $13.0

PICK A TOAST A JUICE OR A SOUP $12.5

On Tap

BLACK DUCK PORTER $8.0

g [} (]

CHOPPED KALE CAESAR $12.0

Ttalien

2015 PINOT GRIGIO $10.0

T r

THE PERFECT CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.0
Homemade Temonade
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE $4.0
Mineral Water

SPARKLING $11.0

Brunch Specials

POACHED EGG SMOKED SALMON
TOAST

Trench

$11.0

FOIE GRAS

Warm Bowl

WILD RICE BOWL $14.0
Joaeph Drouhin

2012 ALOXE-CORTON $95.0

Choice Of Main Course
ENTRECOTE AU POIVRE $10
Breakfast Menu - 1l Day
Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS TARTINE $14.0

Soft Drink, Mixers find Tce

EVIAN (75CL) $7.0

Brealfast - Tartines

NUTELLA TARTINE $8.0
Weingut Baldayf |
Ramsthal

2015 RIESLING $11.0

flssortment Of fippetizers

RICOTTA PUMPKIN TOAST

Mimosas fnd More

RED SANGRIA $11.0

Citrus Grove Smoothies

CITRUS SQUEEZE $8.0

Soups $5.50

BUTTERNUT SQUASH $8.5

Tiid's Menu - Sides

STEAMED GREEN BEANS

To Elevate

CREAMY BURRATA $16.0
[ ]

Jus Juice

BEET ME UP $8.0

FRENCH
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Mezze - Starters

LABNEH

Uncategorized

KOMBREWCHA

Pasta

PASTA ROSSINI
PAPPARDELLE

Toast

PIZZA TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Side Dishes
ROASTED POTATOES
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Drinks
ICED AMERICANO
DRINKS

Starters

CHEESE CHARCUTERIE
HANGER STEAK

Small Plates

VERMONT BURRATA
FRESH RICOTTA

Beer & Cider

AMERICAN WIT

$12.5

$7.0

$10.0

$8.5
$11.0

$8.0

$4.0

$27.0
$31.0

$18.0
$11.0

$8.0

DOC'S DRAFT $9.0
BADOIT (75CL) $8.0
PERRIER COKE DIET COKE $3.0
Bellocq Tea
BELLOCQ BREAKFAST $4.0
LEMON GRASS HERBAL BLEND $4.0
(] (] (]
Silver Tine - Tocal wines from
(] (] (]
high quality vineyards
2015 CHARDONNAY $14.0
2014 PINOT NOIR $15.0
CHEESE CAKE $8.0
FONDANT AU CHOCOLATE $8.0
CHEESECAKE
(] (]
Juices & Smoothies
GREEN BOOST $8.0
WILD SPIRIT $8.0
CREATE YOUR OWN PICK 4 MAX $8.0
ESPRESSO $3.5
MACCHIATO $3.8
CAPPUCCINO $4.0
LATTE $4.5
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These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served

ROAST BEEF

[

SOUP
SALAD

DESSERTS

White Wine

2015 LE BLANC BY TARTINERY

2015 SANCERRE FRENCH
BLONDE

2015 CHABLIS
2013 BANDOL

2014 POUILLY-FUISSE
2010 MEURSAULT

Cocktails

KIR

SAIKIRINHA
STRAWBERRY SAIKIRINHA
PEACH SAIKIRINHA
SAKEJITO

STRAWBERRY SAKEJITO

$15.0

$12.0
$15.0

$58.0
$58.0
$65.0
$105.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

PEACH SAKEJITO

Ted Wine

2012 LE ROUGE BY TARTINERY
2015 MALBEC

2015 COTES DU RHONE

2012 ST-EMILION

2014 CORBIERES

2014 SAINT JOSEPH

2010 ST-ESTEPHE

2014 COTE ROTIE

2011 PAUILLAC

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
FRENCH ONION

by

BACON
HONEY

BISCUIT

HAM

EGG

BEEF

QUINOA

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$16.0
$52.0
$65.0
$79.0
$95.0
$98.0

$18.0
$9.5
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