



https://menulist.menu 209 Mulberry St, New York, NY 10012-4511, United States +12123005838 - http://www.tartinery.com/









Salads		Beer	
WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$13.5	STELLA ARTOIS	\$7.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Croques	
ICED TEA	\$4.0	CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$14.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Fresh Juices	
PROSECCO	\$14.0	SWEET GINGER	\$8.0
Entrées		Main	
RAVIOLES DU ROYANS	\$15.5	CHIA BOWL	\$8.0
Mains		Homemade Cakes	
WAKE ME UP	\$8.0	CHOCOLATE FONDANT	
Sandwiches		Cold Drinks	
GRASS FED BURGER	\$19.0	ICED CHOCOLATE	\$4.0
Sweets		American Food	
STRAWBERRY TARTINE	\$8.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Schwarze Tees	
FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0	EARL GREY	\$4.0
Fish		Roasts	
SMOKED SALMON	\$18.5	CHESTNUT MUSHROOM	\$9.0
Soft Drinks		Milkshakes	
JUICE		MILK SHAKES	
Main Course		Aperitivo - Aperitifs	
QUINOA BOWL	\$14.0	KIR ROYAL	\$16.0



Platos Fuertes		Specialty Cocktails	
SALMÓN EN PAPILLOTE	\$29.0	PINK SANGRIA	\$11.0
Beverages		Draught	
COLD BREW ICED COFFEE	\$4.5	OTHERSIDE IPA	\$8.0
Hot Drinks		Egg Specialties	
COFFEE		SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST	\$9.0
Fresh Juice		Cabernet Sauvignon	
DELICIOUS TRIO	\$8.0	2015 CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$10.0
Entree		Teas	
SHORT RIB BOURGUIGNON		SENCHA	\$4.0
Open Sandwich		Raw Bar	
CROQUE MADAME	\$16.5	SALMON AVOCADO TARTARE	\$13.0
Sides		Lunch Combo	
SAUTÉED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$8.0	PICK A TOAST A JUICE OR A SOUP	\$12.5
Avocadoria - Vegan Frie	ndly	On Tap	
HUMMUS AVOCADO	\$13.5	BLACK DUCK PORTER	\$8.0
Featured Items		Beginning	
COQUILLETTES	\$19.0	CHOPPED KALE CAESAR	\$12.0
Bubbles		Italien	
CHAMPAGNE BRUT 1ER CRU	\$16.0	2015 PINOT GRIGIO	\$10.0
Rose		Tartines	
2016 LE ROSÉ BY TARTINERY	\$12.0	THE PERFECT CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0

EVIAN (75CL)

A TOTAL PARTY OF THE PARTY OF T	
11	
SALVAI.	

Hot Drink		Breakfast - Tartines	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0	NUTELLA TARTINE	\$8.0
Homemade Lemonade		Weingut Baldauf	
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE	\$4.0	Ramsthal	
Mineral Water		2015 RIESLING	\$11.0
SPARKLING	\$11.0	Assortment Of Appetizer	5
Brunch Specials		RICOTTA PUMPKIN TOAST	
POACHED EGG SMOKED SALMON	\$11.0	Mimosas And More	
TOAST		RED SANGRIA	\$11.0
French		Citrus Grove Smoothies	
FOIE GRAS		CITRUS SQUEEZE	\$8.0
Warm Bowl		Soups \$5.50	
WILD RICE BOWL	\$14.0	BUTTERNUT SQUASH	\$8.5
Joseph Drouhin		Kid's Menu – Sides	Ψ0.3
2012 ALOXE-CORTON	\$95.0	STEAMED GREEN BEANS	
Choice Of Main Course		To Elevate	
ENTRECÔTE AU POIVRE \$10		CREAMY BURRATA	\$16.0
Breakfast Menu - All Da Breakfast	y	Jus Juice	
SCRAMBLED EGGS TARTINE	\$14.0	BEET ME UP	\$8.0
Soft Drink, Mixers And Id	ce	Restaurant Category	

**FRENCH** 

\$7.0

**AMERICAN WIT** 

Jaks	X

41 01 1			
Mezze – Starters		DOC'S DRAFT	\$9.0
LABNEH	\$12.5	Water & Soda	
Uncategorized		BADOIT (75CL)	\$8.0
KOMBREWCHA	\$7.0	PERRIER COKE DIET COKE	\$3.0
Pasta		Bellocq Tea	
PASTA ROSSINI	\$10.0	BELLOCQ BREAKFAST	\$4.0
PAPPARDELLE		LEMON GRASS HERBAL BLEND	\$4.0
Toast		Silver Line - Local wines f	rom
PIZZA TOAST	\$8.5	high quality vineyards	
FRENCH TOAST	\$11.0	2015 CHARDONNAY	\$14.0
		2014 PINOT NOIR	\$15.0
Side Dishes			
ROASTED POTATOES	\$8.0	Dessert	
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS		CHEESE CAKE	\$8.0
		FONDANT AU CHOCOLATE	\$8.0
<b>Drinks</b>		CHEESECAKE	
ICED AMERICANO	\$4.0	4	
DRINKS		Juices & Smoothies	
01		GREEN BOOST	\$8.0
Starters		WILD SPIRIT	\$8.0
CHEESE CHARCUTERIE	\$27.0	CREATE YOUR OWN PICK 4 MAX	\$8.0
HANGER STEAK	\$31.0	C	
C		Coffee	
Small Plates		ESPRESSO	\$3.5
VERMONT BURRATA	\$18.0	MACCHIATO	\$3.8
FRESH RICOTTA	\$11.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
Beer & Cider		LATTE	\$4.5

\$8.0



\$11.0

### These Types Of Dishes Are **Being Served**

1	

ROAST BEEF	\$15.0
SOUP	
SALAD	

**DESSERTS** 

#### White Wine

2015 LE BLANC BY TARTINERY	\$12.0
2015 SANCERRE FRENCH BLONDE	\$15.0
2015 CHABLIS	\$58.0
2013 BANDOL	\$58.0
2014 POUILLY-FUISSÉ	\$65.0
2010 MEURSAULT	\$105.0

#### **Cocktails**

KIR	\$10.0	HONEY
SAIKIRINHA	\$11.0	BISCUIT
STRAWBERRY SAIKIRINHA	\$11.0	HAM
PEACH SAIKIRINHA	\$11.0	EGG
SAKEJITO	\$11.0	BEEF
STRAWBERRY SAKEJITO	\$11.0	QUINOA

#### **Red Wine**

**PEACH SAKEJITO** 

2012 LE ROUGE BY TARTINERY	\$12.0
2015 MALBEC	\$12.0
2015 COTES DU RHONE	\$13.0
2012 ST-EMILION	\$16.0
2014 CORBIÈRES	\$52.0
2014 SAINT JOSEPH	\$65.0
2010 ST-ESTÈPHE	\$79.0
2014 CÔTE RÔTIE	\$95.0
2011 PAUILLAC	\$98.0

### **Ingredients Used**

1
-

CHEESE	\$18.0
FRENCH ONION	\$9.5
BACON	



# **Tartinery**

209 Mulberry St, New York, NY 10012-4511, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

---

